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Szkoła Podstawowa im. Antoniny Tatar w Suchem     
34-520 Poronin Suche 115a,

tel/fax: (018)20 723 26,  e-mail: sp-suche@go2.pl

	LISTA STARTOWA /2003-2001/ - GIMNAZJUM

	DZIEWCZETA:
	Grupa III

	Imię
	 Nazwisko:
	Nr.
	Szkoła:
	Rocznik:
	Czas:
	Miejsce:
	Punkty:
	Uwagi

	Justyna
	Pawlikowska
	89
	Gimn. Murzasichle
	2002
	26.21
	1
	50
	 

	Maria 
	Łukaszczyk
	82
	Gimn. Poronin
	2001
	27.60
	2
	45
	 

	Wiktoria
	Tragarz
	80
	Gimn. Poronin
	2003
	28.61
	3
	42
	 

	Karolina
	Gal
	84
	Gimn. Ząb
	2002
	30.31
	4
	40
	 

	Julia
	Bartol
	83
	Gimn. Ząb
	2003
	30.60
	5
	38
	 

	Michalina
	Kukuc
	81
	Gimn. Poronin
	2003
	31.60
	6
	35
	 

	Agnieszka
	Jarosz
	88
	Gimn. Nowe Bystre
	2003
	33.93
	7
	34
	 

	Kamila
	Zalińska
	85
	Gimn. Ząb
	2001
	34.67
	8
	32
	 

	Dominika
	Złoza
	87
	Gimn. Nowe Bystre
	2002
	35.21
	9
	30
	 

	Łucja
	Lassak
	86
	Gimn. Nowe Bystre
	2002
	38.51
	10
	28
	 

	Weronika
	Tatar
	90
	Gimn. Murzasichle
	2003
	 
	 
	
	DSQ

	CHŁOPCY:
	Grupa III

	Jan
	Jaciów
	93
	Gimn. Murzasichle
	2002
	24.26
	1
	50
	 

	Maciej
	Świątek
	92
	Gimn. Murzasichle
	2001
	24.35
	2
	45
	 

	Szymon
	Styrczula
	97
	Gimn. Ząb
	2001
	25.61
	3
	42
	 

	Tomasz
	Polak
	102
	Gimn. Poronin
	2001
	25.99
	4
	40
	 

	Stanisław
	Gubała
	101
	Gimn. Poronin
	2003
	26.52
	5
	38
	 

	Gabriel
	Łukaszczyk
	100
	Gimn. Poronin
	2003
	26.83
	6
	35
	 

	Stanisław
	Skupień
	91
	Gimn. Murzasichle
	2001
	27.48
	7
	34
	 

	Kamil
	Bobak
	99
	Gimn. Ząb
	2002
	27.78
	8
	32
	 

	Dawid
	Bubla
	94
	Gimn. Nowe Bystre
	2003
	29.40
	9
	30
	 

	Marcin
	Staszel
	95
	Gimn. Nowe Bystre
	2001
	30.66
	10
	28
	 

	Stanisław
	Domagała
	98
	Gimn. Ząb
	2002
	34.45
	11
	26
	 

	Andrzej
	Zubek
	96
	Gimn. Nowe Bystre
	2003
	 
	 
	 
	DSQ
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